
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/13/17 1st Payment 2,031,944

2nd Payment 2,133,541
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,240,218

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,352,229

5th Payment 2,469,840
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 2,593,332
2 12/24/16 Sat $30,022,848 $33,303,038 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 5.0% 8.6% 7th Payment 2,722,999
3 12/28/16 Wed $22,553,992 $46,134,678 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 12.1% 8th Payment 2,859,149
4 12/31/16 Sat $32,118,732 $63,946,002 $70,000,000 $42,143,287 1.661 5.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 3,002,106
5 01/04/17 Wed $23,867,632 $77,427,612 $80,000,000 $48,163,757 1.661 4.0% 20.1% 10th Payment 3,152,212
6 01/07/17 Sat $26,368,706 $90,821,233 $94,000,000 $57,500,000 1.634 4.4% 23.6% 11th Payment 3,309,822
7 01/11/17 Wed $26,361,692 $105,469,563 $106,000,000 $64,900,000 1.634 4.4% 27.0% 12th Payment 3,475,313

8 01/14/17 Sat $29,430,113 $121,564,809 $121,000,000 $73,900,000 1.637 4.9% 30.6% 13th Payment 3,649,079
9 01/18/17 Wed $28,338,819 $135,485,049 $135,000,000 $82,500,000 1.637 4.7% 33.9% 14th Payment 3,831,533

10 01/21/17 Sat $31,254,780 $150,837,632 $151,000,000 $92,200,000 1.637 5.2% 37.3% 15th Payment 4,023,110
11 01/25/17 Wed $30,155,337 $165,650,160 $164,000,000 $100,200,000 1.637 5.0% 40.5% 16th Payment 4,224,265
12 01/28/17 Sat $33,276,964 $181,996,054 $180,000,000 $110,000,000 1.637 5.5% 43.8% 17th Payment 4,435,478
13 02/01/17 Wed $33,480,265 $198,441,811 $198,000,000 $121,000,000 1.637 5.6% 46.9% 18th Payment 4,657,252
14 02/04/17 Sat $39,599,587 $217,893,425 $217,000,000 $132,600,000 1.637 6.6% 50.4% 19th Payment 4,890,115
15 02/08/17 Wed $39,171,910 $237,134,961 $236,000,000 $144,200,000 1.637 6.5% 53.6% 20th Payment 5,134,621
16 02/11/17 Sat $43,163,550 $258,337,221 $258,000,000 $157,600,000 1.637 7.1% 56.9% 21st Payment 5,391,352
17 02/15/17 Wed $44,616,413 $280,253,138 $293,000,000 $179,000,000 1.637 7.4% 60.1% 22nd Payment 5,660,919
18 02/18/17 Sat $52,012,078 $305,801,861 $320,000,000 $195,500,000 1.637 8.5% 63.5% 23rd Payment 5,943,965
19 02/22/17 Wed $62,462,979 $336,484,144 $359,000,000 $219,300,000 1.637 10.1% 67.2% 24th Payment 6,241,163
20 02/25/17 Sat $65,015,097 $368,420,048 $403,000,000 $246,200,000 1.637 10.5% 70.6% 25th Payment 6,553,222
21 03/01/17 Wed $90,571,319 $412,909,359 $465,000,000 $284,100,000 1.637 14.4% 74.8% 26th Payment 6,880,883

22 03/04/17 Sat $75,989,646 $450,236,043 $390,000,000 $238,240,684 1.637 12.2% 77.9% 27th Payment 7,224,927
23 03/08/17 Wed $133,411,553 $515,768,799 $422,000,000 $257,800,000 1.637 20.4% 82.4% 28th Payment 7,586,173
24 03/11/17 Sat $148,179,809 $588,555,833 $478,000,000 $292,000,000 1.637 22.4% 86.4% 29th Payment 7,965,482
25 03/15/17 Wed $266,823,106 $719,621,344 $570,000,000 $348,200,000 1.637 36.7% 91.4% 30th Payment 8,363,756
26 03/18/17 Sat $281,541,637 $0 $505,000,001 $308,491,143 1.637 38.2% 94.7%

Total 135,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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